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Nome

THIAGO DOS SANTOS COSTA
JONATAS NATANAEL PASSOS DA SILVA
ALESSANDRO DA SILVA SOUZA
IVANEI SANTANA DA SILVA

JEOVA SANTANA DE OLIVEIRA

ALEX ANJOS DOS SANTOS

AGUISON NERES DE OLIVEIRA
ANTONIO CARLOS SANTOS DE SOUZA
LUIZ CARLOS VIDAL DA SILVA
FRANCISCO LEITE DA SILVA

ATILA DE MENEZES LIMA

MILTON CARVALHO BORGES

LUIZ GUSTAVO B LOPES DE OLIVEIRA

FABIO JUNIOR DO NASCIMENTO SANTOS

RAFAEL DE JESUS DA SILVA

OSMARIO DE CARVALHO SANTOS FILHO
ITALO EMANOEL A. DE SOUZA

RAFAEL DE ALMEIDA MESTRE
JEFERSON SILVA DO NASCIMENTO
GABRIEL MOURA MORAES

FRANCISCO GONCALVES DA CRUZ FILHO

LUCAS SANTOS SOUZA

JAMISON NASCIMENTO SANTOS
SANIO MATOS SANTANA

CRISTIANO RODRIGUES BARRETO
LEONARDO GORDIANO RAMOS
VALDENI MARIA BISPO DOS SANTOS
ADRIANO SANTANA DE MENEZES
JOSE MARCOS CONCEICAO FERREIRA
ANTONIO ERNESTO LEITE RODRIGUES
VICTOR ALVES MARQUES

MARCELO RODRIGUES DINIZ

JOAO GABRIEL SANTOS BEZERRA
GALILEU SANTOS RIBEIRO DE DEUS
EDMILSON XAVIER DA SILVA
LAERCIO MUNIZ JR

CLEBER NEWTON

FRANCISCO IVAN OLIVEIRA MACIEL
JOSE RONALDO SOBRINHO

THIAGO CONCEICAO SILVA

GIVAL DOS SANTOS
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Faixa EtAjria

Tempo Bruto
00:15:50
00:16:37
00:16:51
00:17:28
00:18:14
00:18:22
00:18:29
00:19:52
00:20:43
00:21:10
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00:49:40
00:56:17
01:34:50



